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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera713
Airborne

8.800 9.800 9.6259.750 37.975
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Koda Jackson708
Airborne

9.025 9.550 9.2259.550 37.350
3 4 2 10 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson732
San Mateo

9.250 9.375 9.3759.175 37.175
2 6T 8 5T 3 

3 

Gianna Thompson738
San Mateo

9.000 9.375 9.3759.325 37.075
4 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

Lydia Rak735
San Mateo

8.975 9.300 9.3509.425 37.050
5 9 3 7 5 

5 

Ava Saiki736
San Mateo

8.925 9.575 9.5008.875 36.875
6 3 11 4 6 

6 

Alishia Elie730
San Mateo

9.400 9.425 9.5258.425 36.775
1 5 13 3 7 

7 

Maddison Le916
Bay Aerials

8.450 9.825 9.2759.000 36.550
9T 1 10 9 8 

8 

Kendra Chang703
Airborne

8.200 9.275 9.6009.250 36.325
13 10 6 2 9 

9 

Elizabeth Joo709
Airborne

8.450 9.350 9.3009.200 36.300
9T 8 7 8 10 

10 

Tiana Osuna712
Airborne

8.300 9.175 9.0009.400 35.875
12 11 4 11 11 

11 

Lily Nguyen734
San Mateo

8.350 8.700 8.8009.025 34.875
11 12 9 13 12 

12 

Talyn Hardy741
West Valley

7.900 8.575 8.7008.375 33.550
14 13 14 14 13 

13 

Maya Bhimani714
Bay Aerials

7.700 7.900 8.8508.700 33.150
15 15 12 12 14 

14 

Tresor Tatum728
Rodina

8.500 8.350 7.9507.775 32.575
8 14 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


